34. Staffelberglauf 2021

Staffelberglauf - 06.11.2021 - Bad Staffelstein
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SC Kemmern 1

TSV 1860 Staffelstein 1
TSV 1860 Staffelstein 1
SGB Stadtsteinach 1
TV 1848 Coburg 1

TSV 1860 Staffelstein 2
TSV 1860 Staffelstein 3
SGB Stadtsteinach 2
TSV 1860 Staffelstein 4
TSV 1860 Staffelstein 5
SV Schottenstein 1
TSV 1860 Staffelstein 6
TSV 1860 Staffelstein 7

TS Lichtenfels 1

Z 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 5 s

Pflaum Kathrin
Kurpanik Petra
Kohnlein Michael
Haueis Johannes
Arnold Dominic
Zapf Markus
Kohmann Jan
Schricker Harald
Bechmann Erik
Zapf David
Spath Michael
Schug Paul
Christoph Bernhard

Lengl Norbert

00:20:36
00:22:48
00:16:43
00:17:24
00:16:17
00:19:26
00:22:10
00:20:24
00:23:23
00:24:17
00:24:39
00:27:44
00:28:34

00:26:43

SchlichtingFértsch Carmen

Pfeiffer Anna
Moéller Noah
Bauer Rudiger
Nitzsche Volker
Boysen Peter
Kohmann Lars
Henninger Johannes
Eiermann Philip
Kolb Christoph
Degner Frank
Hatzold Armin
Fertsch Niclas

Wolf Berthold

00:22:10
00:23:49
00:18:22
00:18:55
00:18:59
00:20:36
00:22:32
00:22:28
00:23:28
00:25:14
00:28:06
00:27:46
00:31:21

00:32:34

Postler Nicole
Schlosser Paulina
Schwamm  Luca
Lauterbach Thomas
Thiem Wolfgang
Belling Jens
Geldner Florian
Radiger Rolad
Diick Maximilian
Franz Jochen
Piske Thomas
Titze Sebastian
GeuB Leonard

Lanz Hans Joe

545

_zelmes ssystert

00:23:03
00:35:11
00:18:54
00:20:19
00:22:13
00:21:23
00:23:09
00:26:58
00:23:30
00:25:46
00:29:22
00:27:49
00:35:14

00:41:09

de

01:05:49
01:21:48
00:53:59
00:56:38
00:57:29
01:01:25
01:07:51
01:09:50
01:10:21
01:15:17
01:22:07
01:23:19
01:35:09

01:40:26
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