

# 34. Staffelberglauf 2021

Staffelberglauf - 06.11.2021 - Bad Staffelstein



Platz	Team / Verein / Firma	M/F	Läufer1	Zeit1	Läufer2	Zeit2	Läufer3	Zeit3	Zeit
1	SC Kemmern 1	W	Pflaum Kathrin	00:20:36	SchlichtingFörtsch Carmen	00:22:10	Postler Nicole	00:23:03	01:05:49
2	TSV 1860 Staffelstein 1	W	Kurpanik Petra	00:22:48	Pfeiffer Anna	00:23:49	Schlosser Paulina	00:35:11	01:21:48
1	TSV 1860 Staffelstein 1	M	Köhnlein Michael	00:16:43	Möller Noah	00:18:22	Schwamm Luca	00:18:54	00:53:59
2	SGB Stadtsteinach 1	M	Haueis Johannes	00:17:24	Bauer Rüdiger	00:18:55	Lauterbach Thomas	00:20:19	00:56:38
3	TV 1848 Coburg 1	M	Arnold Dominic	00:16:17	Nitzsche Volker	00:18:59	Thiem Wolfgang	00:22:13	00:57:29
4	TSV 1860 Staffelstein 2	M	Zapf Markus	00:19:26	Boysen Peter	00:20:36	Belling Jens	00:21:23	01:01:25
5	TSV 1860 Staffelstein 3	M	Kohmann Jan	00:22:10	Kohmann Lars	00:22:32	Geldner Florian	00:23:09	01:07:51
6	SGB Stadtsteinach 2	M	Schricker Harald	00:20:24	Henninger Johannes	00:22:28	Rödiger Rolad	00:26:58	01:09:50
7	TSV 1860 Staffelstein 4	M	Bechmann Erik	00:23:23	Eiermann Philip	00:23:28	Dück Maximilian	00:23:30	01:10:21
8	TSV 1860 Staffelstein 5	M	Zapf David	00:24:17	Kolb Christoph	00:25:14	Franz Jochen	00:25:46	01:15:17
9	SV Schottenstein 1	M	Späth Michael	00:24:39	Degner Frank	00:28:06	Piske Thomas	00:29:22	01:22:07
10	TSV 1860 Staffelstein 6	M	Schug Paul	00:27:44	Hatzold Armin	00:27:46	Titze Sebastian	00:27:49	01:23:19
11	TSV 1860 Staffelstein 7	M	Christoph Bernhard	00:28:34	Fertsch Niclas	00:31:21	Geuß Leonard	00:35:14	01:35:09
12	TS Lichtenfels 1	M	Lengl Norbert	00:26:43	Wolf Berthold	00:32:34	Lanz Hans Joe	00:41:09	01:40:26